
CGS Fall 2017 Cross Canada Lecture Tour / Tournée des conférences transcanadiennes de l’automne 2017 

Dr. Jean-Marie Konrad, Professor, Université Laval

Date City / Ville Time / Heure Venue / Lieu Topic / Sujet Section Contact / Représentant de la section

Thursday Oct 13 / jeudi 13 octobre Quebec 5:00 pm social, 5:30 pm lecture Université Laval, Pavillon d'Optique-photonique POP-1168 An Engineering Framework for Particle Breakage Ariane Locat: ariane.locat@gci.ulaval.ca 

Monday Oct 16 / lundi 16 octobre Halifax 12:00 pm lecture/lunch Dalhousie University, Life Sciences Centre, Milligan Room (8th Floor) Permeability Anisotropy in Compacted Tills Sheri Burton: Sheri_Burton@golder.com 

Tuesday Oct 17 / mardi 17 octobre Ottawa 12:00 pm lunch, 12:45 pm lecture Hellenic Centre, 1315 Prince of Wales Dr Advances in Dam Design Mohammad Rayhani: MohammadRayhani@cunet.carleton.ca 

Tuesday Oct 17 / mardi 17 octobre Kingston 5:30 pm social, 6:00 pm lecture Kingston Brew Pub, 34 Clarence St Permeability Anisotropy in Compacted Tills Dylan Hill: Dylan.Hill@snclavalin.com

Wednesday Oct 18 / mercredi 18 octobre Toronto 5:30 pm social, 6:30 pm dinner, 7:30 pm lecture St. Bernard Church, 1789 Lawrence Ave W, Toronto Advances in Dam Design Andrew Drevininkas: andrew.drevininkas@ttc.ca

Thursday Oct 19 / jeudi 19 octobre Montréal 12:00 pm lecture/lunch L'École de technologie supérieure (ETS), salle A-1424 Advances in Dam Design Yannic Ethier: Yannic.Ethier@etsmtl.ca

Monday Oct 23 / lundi 23 octobre Edmonton 5:30 pm social, 6:00 pm dinner, 6:30 pm lecture University of Alberta, Lister Conference Centre,11613 87 Avenue NW Advances in Dam Design Seán Mac Eoin: sean.maceoin@aecom.com

Tuesday Oct 24 / mardi 24 octobre Calgary 5:30 pm social, 6:00 pm dinner, 6:30 pm lecture Austrian Canadian Cultural Centre, 3112 11 Street NE Advances in Dam Design Leanne McLaren: lmclaren@thurber.ca

Wednesday Oct 25 / mercredi 25 octobre Vancouver 5:30 pm social, 7:00 pm lecture, 8:00 pm dinner Executive Inn, 4201 Lougheed Highway, Burnaby Advances in Dam Design Andrea Lougheed: ALougheed@bgcengineering.ca

Monday Oct 30 / lundi 30 octobre Prince George 11:45 am lunch, 12:15 pm lecture Twisted Cork Restaurant,  1157 5 Ave, Prince George Permeability Anisotropy in Compacted Tills Warren Lemky: Warren.Lemky@gov.bc.ca

Tuesday Oct 31 / mardi 31 octobre Saskatoon 11:00 am lecture, 12:00 pm lunch Atrium at Innovation Place, 15 Innovation Blvd #114 Permeability Anisotropy in Compacted Tills David Elwood: dae580@mail.usask.ca

Wednesday Nov 1 / mercredi 1
er 

novembre Winnipeg 12:00 pm lunch, 12:30 pm lecture Holiday Inn Winnipeg South, 1330 Pembina Hwy An Engineering Framework for Thaw Consolidation Alena James: Alena.James@gov.mb.ca


